FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY		
	Planning Board	Zoning Board of Adjustment
Name of Application:		Docket Number :
	P.A	ART A
APPLICANT REQUES	TS THE FOLLOWING:	
- ·	nd proposed physical modific	stand the nature of the proposal, the exact nature of the cations to be made to the site, building(s) and/or signage
Install an above grou	and pool in an existing fen	nced in yard. Relief is being requested because the
		acre lots. However, the lots in this neighborhood
are typicaly .5 acres a	and should be subject to the	he the requirements of R-20.
be located where it w	ill receive sunlight. The 0 requirments are 25' rear a	re trees would not be impacted and the pool can 0.48 acre lot does not meet the requirements nd side setback. This Varrience request is for 15'
setback requirement	severely limits where any	improvement can go. This requests is to locate
Identify the type of vari	ance(s) requested. Check all	that apply.
X "C" Variance(s)		
		of the Development Ordinance would result in peculiar or exceptional and undue hardship - N.J.S.A 40:55D-
ordinance		se Law would be advanced by a deviation from the zoning fits of the deviation would substantially outweigh any
"D" Variance(s):		
-	ncipal structure in a distri 0:55D-70.D(1)	ct restricted against such use or principal structure -
Deviation :	-	J.S.A 40:55D-70D(2) idard pertaining solely to a conditional use - N.J.S.A
40:55D-70.	U(3) the permitted floor area rati	io - N.J.S.A., 40:55D-70 D(4)
	the permitted density - N.J.S.	
Height of a	principal structure exceeds	by 10 feet or 10% the maximum height permitted in the
district for	a principal structure - N.J.S.	.A 40:55D-70.D(6)

December 2018

3|Page

Identify requested variances from the requirements of the Franklin Township Land Development Ordinance:

<u>Ordinance Section</u>	<u>Requirement</u>		Proposed Deviation	<u>l</u>
§112- 13 &16	Side yard 25', 1	ear yard 50'	15' side and rear	yard
§112-				
<u>§112-</u>				
§1 <u>12-</u>				
<u>§112</u>				
<u>§112</u>	 			
<u> </u>			Market Market	
		PART B		
APPLICANT:	Individual	Partnership	Corpora	tion
APPLICANT:	Applicant	Other		
Name Andrew Burian &	c Carolyn Dellator	te		
Street Address 36 Buf	fa Drive		Apt./Ste/Unit #	
City_Franklin		State NJ	ZiŢ	Code 08873
Phone 732 610 4720		Fax	Long Law	
Email aquatect@gmail.c	com			
OWNER (if different from	Applicant):			
Name				Mary Mary
Street Address				
City		State	Zi	p Code
Phone		Fax	4-10-1	
Email				

PART C

Note: "*" indicates not required in association with signage variances

SUBJECT PROPERTY:			
Block/s 84	Lot/s 24		Zone R40
Street Address 36 Buffa Drive			
City Franklin	_ State NJ		Zip Code 08873
Approximate Site Size * 0.48	A	Acres/	Sq. ft.
Present use of the property, specify: _	Single Family	Residential	
Proposed use of the property, specify:	Single Famil	y Residential	
Public water available:*	X Yes	□ No	If not, proposed? Yes No
Public sanitary sewer available: *	X Yes	□ No	If not, proposed? Yes No
Describe any off tract improvement re	equired or propo	osed* <u>N/A</u>	
Deed restrictions, covenants, easemen	ts, association by	y-laws:	
Yes (Provide a copy)		Proposed (Must	be submitted for review)
Does the applicant own any contiguou	s property?*		Yes No
If yes, state the address, block and lot	of such propert	y: *	Wagner 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
Has there been any previous appeal, this property?	request, or appl	ication to this or	r any other Township Boards involvin
If, yes, state type, docket number, the	nature and date	of such appeal:	
		ue .	
How long has the present owner had	title to this prop	erty? * <u>10 yea</u>	ırs
Is the property under contract to be s	old?	☐ Yes	No No
If yes, state the date of contract and n	ame of the conti	act purchaser: _	

PART D

Identify if the application is proposed to be bifurcated (i.e., variances identified herein sought at this time with approval for other development approvals, such as subdivision and/or site plan approval, to be sought at a later date): Yes X No
If not bifurcated, identify the associated development approvals sought at this time (check all that apply):
☐ Waiver of Site Plan ☐ Minor Site Plan ☐ Preliminary Site Plan ☐ Final Site Plan ☐ Minor Subdivision ☐ Preliminary Major Subdivision ☐ Final Major Subdivision ☐ Conditional Use Approval ☐ Other(s) (Specify:
Note: Applicant must consult the respective Instruction Sheet(s) and Submission Checklist(s) for the associated development approvals being sought at this time. The submission will not be deemed an Application for Development unless all required submissions are provided for all requested development approvals.
If bifurcated, identify the nature of subsequent development approvals to be sought:
For signage variances indicate the following: Single Tenant Building Multiple Tenant Building
PART E
C Variance(s):
The strict application of the provisions of the Development Ordinance would result in peculiar and exceptional practical difficulties or exceptional and undue hardship under N.J.S.A 40:55D-70.C(1)
List in detail wherein this case conforms to this requirement, including, if applicable, reference to exceptional narrowness, shallowness or shape of the property, or exceptional topographic conditions or physical features uniquely affecting the property, or extraordinary and exceptional situation uniquely affecting the property or the structures lawfully existing thereon.
The property is subject to R-40 zoning requierments. R-40 requiers 1 acre lots. The subject
property is only.48 acres. The above ground pool is to be located outside the root zone of three mature trees.
and/or

☐ The purposes of the Municipal Land Use Law would be advanced by a deviation from the zoning ordinance requirements and the benefits of the deviation would substantially outweigh any detriment under N.J.S.A 40:55D-70.C(2).
List in detail wherein this case conforms to this requirement:
D Variance(s):
State why the property is particularly suitable for the proposed use, including any inherently beneficial conditions and/or any undue hardship, if any, showing that the property cannot reasonably be adapted to a conforming use:
C and D Variance(s):
Supply a statement of facts why relief can be granted without substantial detriment to the public good. The above ground pool will not be visible from the front yard or any public right of way. A
wooded buffer existing along the back side of the property that provides minimal visibility
between property owners. A planted row of trees exists along the side yard exists providing minimal visual connection from the neighboring property.
Supply a statement of facts why relief can be granted without substantial detriment to the intent and purpose of the zone plan and zoning ordinance.
Only two properties on Buffa Drive meet the 1 acre lot requirements of R-40. All other
properties are 0.5 acre or less, including the surrounding subdivision along Margret Road
which used the Residential Cluster Option in order to have lots 0.5 acre or less. Properties in this area are more aligned with the requirements of R-20. The proposed site improvements
include an above ground pool which are generally considered personal property and not an
improvement.

December 2018 7 | P a g e

PART F

LIST OF PLANS, REPORTS AND OTHER MATERIALS SUBMITTED:

Quantity:	Description	of Item:				
1	Site draw	ing indicating	proposed locat	ion of pool		
1	Property	survey dated !	5/11/10 from pu	rchase of proer	ty	
1						ture tree canopys
						<u></u>
		-				
		***************************************		<u></u>		

		<u></u>				
	·					
			****			M. 22 db 100 db 201 TF
			PART G			
CONTACT PER	RSON INFORM	(ATION/ CERT	TFICATION			
and Zoning and form, in Part H	shall be the so below, the App	le recipient of o licant and Own	point-of-contact official correspond er certify that the with the Departs	lence from the De at the party listed	epartment. I	By signing this
◯ Owner	Applicant	Attorney	Engineer	Architect	Other	
Name Andrew	7 Burian & Ca	<u>rolyn Dellator</u>	е	# · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Street Address_	36 Buffa Driv	е		Apt./Ste	e/Unit #	
City Franklin			State NJ	***************************************	Zip Code_	08873
Phone 732 610	4720		Fax_			
Email <u>aquatec</u>	t@gmail.com					

PART H

APPLICANT'S CERTIFICATION

I, <u>Andrew Burian</u> depose that: I reside at	, of full age, being do	dy sworn according to law	and upon my oath,
Somerset	and State of New J	ersey , an	id that the above
statements contained in this ap	plication and in the papers a	ppended thereto are true. I	further certify that I
am the individual applicant, or	a general partner of the par	tnership applicant, or an of	ficer of the corporate
applicant and I am authorized t	o sign the application for the	partnership or corporation.	
Sworn to and subscribed before me this 3 day of	:	APPLICAN	I'S SIGNATURE
NOTARY PUBLIC	A Notary Public	of New Jersev	
The sector of	ID No. 20 Commission Expire	14353/ S April 25, 22, 23	
OWNER'S CERTIFICATION		7 April 20, 20 <u>27</u>	
If the owner is a corporation, to partnership, this section must be Andrew Burian		.)	
depose that: I reside at	36 Buffa Drive	i	n the County of
Somerset	and State of New	ersey , ar	id that the above
statements contained in this ap			further certify that I
am the owner of the property		/	
authorized the applicant to r		/ /	
representations made and the d		1 //	
		(la	
Sworn to and sybscribed before		OWNER'S S	IGNATURE
me this 30k day of ,20 20			
Agnise Butun	Ō		

Denise M. Contrino
A Notary Public of New Jersey
ID No. 2043537
Commission Expires April 25, 20 23